
Cables

Fiber Optical Cable XSsh/LC, IP67, 20,0m
Article number: 11213911

Overview

■ Fiber Optical cable for 10-GigE connection, multi mode
■ SFP+ module to SFP+ module (SFP+ modules are not included and

have to be ordered separately)
■ high robustness - crush resistance 2100 N/cm
■ length 20.0m
■ IP65/67 in combination with “Housing Cable Adapter SFP+/IP67”

Picture similar

Technical data

Electrical data

Connectors SFP+

Mechanical data

External diameter 6.5 mm

Smallest bending radius

static

104 mm

Smallest bending radius

moved installation

52 mm

Use in cable carriers no

Cable length [m] 20 m

Weight ≤ 720 g

Material PUR

TPE

Interface

Data interface 10 GigE

Environmental conditions

Operating temperature -40 … -85 °C

Conformity RoHS with exception (6(b) / 6(b)-II: Lead

as an alloying element in aluminium con-

taining up to 0.4 % lead by weight / Lead

as an alloying element in aluminium for

machining purposes with a lead content

up to 0.4 % by weight)

Protection class IP 65/67 (camera side)
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